

# GIAN SAGAR MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

RAM NAGAR, RAJPURA District : Patiala, Punjab (INDIA)

Ph. 01762-520000 (Extn.: 1425)

E-mail: studentsectionmc@giansagar.net

Student Section | Date: 18 07 2023

Ref No: GSMCH/Trg/2023/278

### **MBBS ADMISSION 2023**

## Tution Fee as per BFUHS, Faridkot:

Years	Government Quota	Management quota	NRI Fee Full Course in \$ (US. Dollar)
1st Year	Rs.4,06,000	Rs.10,42,000	\$ 1,10,000
2 <sup>nd</sup> Year	Rs.4,45,000	Rs.11,47,000	
3 <sup>rd</sup> Year	Rs.4,86,000	Rs.12,51,000	
4th Year	Rs. 5,27,000	Rs.13,55,000	
5 <sup>th</sup> Year	Rs.2,84,000	Rs.7,30,000	

- The Fee Shall be Payable on 6 monthly basis.
- First Installment at the time of admission and submit copy of receipt to the allotted college.

# Charges payable at the time of admission: For all Students

Head (Other Charges)	Payment Schedule	Govt. Quota	Management Quota	NRI Quota
Admission Fee	One Time	Rs. 7,000	Rs 7,000	US \$ equal to 7,000
Hand Book of Information/ Prospectus	One Time	Rs. 2000	Rs. 2000	US \$ equal to 2000
Medical Check Up Fees	One Time	Rs. 2,000	Rs.2,000	US \$ equal to 2,000
BFUHS Registration Fees (As notifies by BFUHS)	One Time	Rs. 6,000	Rs. 10,000	As per BFUHS
Library Security ( Refundable)	One Time	Rs. 25,000	Rs. 25,000	US \$ equal to 25,000
Hostel Security( Refundable)	One Time	Rs. 27500	Rs 27500	US \$ equal to 27500
BEUHS HSLIBNET	Annualy	Rs. 1,000	Rs. 1,000	US \$ equal to

				1,000
Internet Charges (College + Library)	Annualy	Rs. 7,000	Rs.7,000	US \$ equal to 7,000
College/ Student Welfare/ Health Insurance and Life Insurance	Annualy	Rs. 15,000		US \$ equal to 15000
Electricity Charges	Annualy	Rs. 18,100	Rs. 18,100	US \$ equal to 18,100
Water Charges	Annualy	Rs. 6,000	Rs.6,000	US \$ equal to 6,000
Hostel Rent (1 <sup>st</sup> Year) 16500)(thereafter 5% hike for each subsequent year)	6 monthly Basis	Rs. 8,250	Rs. 8,250	US \$ equal to 8,250
Mess Charges ( Annual Charges 95000)	6 Monthly Basis	Rs. 47,500	Rs. 47,500	US \$ equal to 47,500

#### Note:

Principal

Gian Sagar Medical College & Hosnital Ram Nagar, Rajpura

Patiala, Puniab (INDIA)

HJ 18/7/23.

<sup>\*</sup>Laundary Charges 10000 per Annum, but it is optional.

<sup>\*</sup> Intimation will be given about the deposition of above Said fee/ Charges in advance. And, Rs. 200 Per day will be leived incase of late payment of fee/charges.